
 
 

Upcoming Assignments 
(Subject to change) 
 
6th Grade 
English 6 (Mr. Blair)  
● Blood Red Horse​ Paragraph 1  
● Blood Red Horse​ Quiz 1 
 
Technology 6 (Mr. DeBoyace)  
● Makerspace Progress Blogs 
● 15 minutes TypingWeb each week 
 
 
Math 6 (Mrs. Seales)  
● Cumulative Reviews due on Thursdays 
● State Test Review during April (Find those 

calculators!)  
 
 
Science 6 (Ms. Hill) 
● States of matter quick unit  
● States of matter poster due 4/10 
● Forces unit 
 
Social Studies 6 (Ms. Waterman)  
● Middle Ages Quiz - Friday April 20 
 
 
Art 6 (Ms. Sikkema)  
● Graphite Collagraph sample 4/11 
● Final Collagraph projects 4/20 
● Clay Roses  
 
Spanish 6 (Mrs. Ahrens)  

● Interactive notebook 4/6 
● Family and Adjective Quiz  4/17-18 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact Information 
Main Office (607) 264-3265 

➔Mr. Keane - ​kkeane@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Mulvihill - ​rmulvihill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Sessock - ​hsessock@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Ahrens - ​dahrens@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Alex - ​calex@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Amspacher - ​samspacher@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. Blair - ​jblair@cvscsd.org 
➔Mr. DeBoyace -​bdeboyace@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Drugatz - ​ldrugatz@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Hill - ​chill@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Schilling - ​kschilling@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Seales - ​eseales@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Shuster -​ ​lshuster@cvscsd.org 
➔Mrs. Sikkema - ​asikkema@cvscsd.org  
➔Ms. Urban - ​kurban@cvscsd.org 
➔Ms. Waterman - ​twaterman@cvscsd.org 

 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

2 
No School 

3 
 

4                  5 6 

9 10                11 12                   13 

16                17 18 19 20 

23 24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

                 30 
 

    
 

1 
 

mailto:calex@cvscsd.org
mailto:chill@cvscsd.org
mailto:lshuster@cvscsd.org


Upcoming Assignments 
 
7th Grade 
English 7 (Mr. Blair) 
● Fever 1793​ Paragraph 1 
● Fever 1793​ Quiz 1 
 
 
Technology 7 (Mr. DeBoyace)  
● Scratch - Pong Game 
● Scratch - Maze Game 
● Independent Project Planner 
 
Math 7 (Ms. Schilling)  
● Ch. 8 Quiz #1 - 4/6 
● Ch. 8 Quiz #2 - 4/11 
● Ch. 9 Quiz #1 - 4/20 
 
Science 7 (Mr. Blanchard/ Ms. Amspacher) 
● Motion Energy Unit  
● Electrical Energy Unit  
 
Social Studies 7 (Ms. Waterman) 
● Topic - Articles of Confederation and 

Constitution  
 
 
Spanish 7 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
● Quiz - possession and Ch. 4 Lesson A Vocab - 

4/16 
● Gustar project - 4/27 

 
 
 

Upcoming Assignments 
 
8th Grade 
English 8 (Mr. Blair) 
● The Outsiders​ Quiz 2 
● The Outsiders​ essay 
 
Art 8 (Ms. Sikkema )  

● Pencil sample page 4/5 
● Landscape pencil project 4/13 
● Watercolor sample page 4/17 
● Watercolor silhouette  4/27 

 
 
Math 8 (Mrs. Seales) 
● Rate of Change & Y-Intercept Quiz - 4/5 
● Functions Test - 4/12 
● State Test Review (Find those calculators!) 
 
Math 8 (Ms. Schilling) 

● Volume Quiz - 4/6  
● Surface Area Quiz - 4/12 

 
Science 8 (Ms. Hill) 
●  Human body systems unit part 2  
● Weekly body system quizzes  
● Human body systems part 2 test 4/27 
 
Social Studies 8 (Ms. Waterman) 
● Topic - Progressive Era 
  
 
Spanish 8 (Mrs. Ahrens) 
● Extra Vocabulary - Chapter 9 Lesson A 4/6 
● Extra Vocabulary - Chapter 9 Lesson B 4/27 
● Body Project  -  4/20 
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